

Bemidji Pride 2024 Volunteer Incentives

The Bemidji Pride Steering and Planning Committees are working hard to provide another safe, supportive, and affirming pride event... but we can't do it without YOU! Bemidji Pride runs on caffeine, a whole lot of love, and VOLUNTEERS!

We appreciate each and every one of our volunteers, and this year we're finding new ways to share our thanks for your gifts! We are excited to announce that this year, all Volunteers will receive an incentive for their time! T-shirts, gift cards from local businesses, and thank you's will be given to our volunteers based on hours volunteered!

Please view the chart below for the full breakdown of volunteer incentives!

Volunteer Incentives!

Level	Bemidji Pride T-Shirt	2 Enteries into \$100 Gift Card Drawing	3 Enteries into \$100 Gift Card Drawing	4 Enteries into \$100 Gift Card Drawing	5 Enteries into \$100 Gift Card Drawing	\$50 Gift Card to a local business	Personal Thank You Card from the Bemidji Pride Team
1-2 Hours		>					\
3-4 Hours	\		/				/
4-5 Hours	>			/			/
5+ Hours	\				\		/
Team Leads	>				\	/	/

We appreciate each and every one of our volunteers, and this year we're finding new ways to share our thanks for your gifts! Each volunteer will get a gift for their time and a personal thank you card from the Bemidji Pride Team!

Volunteer hours will be rounded up to the next applicable level in increments of half-hours.

(Ex. 2.8 hours volunteered qualifies for the 3-4 hours incentive level.)

Have questions about volunteering or volunteer incentives? Email us! bemidjirainbows@gmail.com!